
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total Amount
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total Amount
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total Amount
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total 
Amount

1
Poonam Pipes & Tubes 
Private Limited 

7,51,077                   7,43,202                     14,94,279 7,51,077                   7,43,202                    14,94,279  -    -    -                    -                -    -   

2
Ashapura Fuels Private 
Limited

14,80,607                 27,98,951                  42,79,558 14,80,607                27,98,951                  42,79,558  -    -    -                    -                -    -   

3
Raj process Equipments 
and systems Private 
Limited.

66,86,136                 1,54,74,014                           2,21,60,150 66,86,136                                              -    66,86,136  -    1,54,74,014  1,54,74,014                  -                -    -   

4
Food & Biotech 
Engineers (India) Private 
Limated

                              -   3,12,98,461               3,12,98,461                              -   3,12,98,461               3,12,98,461  -    -    -                    -                -    -   

5
B.G.Shirke Construction 
Technologies Pvt. 
Limited.

25,60,556                 46,47,552                                 72,08,108                              -                                 -    -    25,60,556  46,47,552  72,08,108 

6 New Industrial House 18,73,297                 15,52,429                                 34,25,726                              -                                 -    -    18,73,297  15,52,429  34,25,726 

7
Transequip Engineering 
Private Limited.

28,69,755                 23,76,839                                 52,46,594                              -                                 -    -    28,69,755  23,76,839  52,46,594 

8
Premier (India) Bearing 
Limited.

5,42,567                                                 -                      5,42,567 5,42,567                                                 -    5,42,567  -    -    -   

TOTAL         1,67,63,995         5,88,91,448        7,56,55,443            94,60,387         3,48,40,614         4,43,01,001  73,03,608   2,40,50,834   3,13,54,442                -              -                       -   

Claim not admitted

Shri Tradco Deesan Private Limited
Claims received from Operational Creditors

Sr. 
no.

Name of the creditor
Amount of claim Claim Admitted Claim under Verification



 -   


